8:30 am

9:30 am

10:20 am

11:00 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:30 pm

3:15 pm

Samford University

X Beeson Divinity School

Preview Day Schedule
Friday, February 9, 2024

Introductions & Admission Session  Global Center (GC)
Continental breakfast provided beginning at 8:00 am

Faculty Panel: Academic & Spiritual Life GC
Global Center & Contextual Learning GC

Class Visit N-101
Dr. Jonathan Linebaugh

Lunch & Current Student Panel GC
Tour of Divinity Hall & Hodges Chapel

Meet with Beeson’s Dean N101
Dr. Doug Sweeney

Optional Sessions N101
] Tour of Samford University’s Campus
] Counseling Degree Info Session
1 Admission Interviews (if requested)



