

Preview Day Schedule Friday, February 9, 2024

8:30 am	Introductions & Admission Session Glob Continental breakfast provided beginning at 8:00	oal Center (GC) am
9:30 am	Faculty Panel: Academic & Spiritual Life	GC
10:20 am	Global Center & Contextual Learning	GC
11:00 am	Class Visit Dr. Jonathan Linebaugh	N-101
12:30 pm	Lunch & Current Student Panel	GC
1:30 pm	Tour of Divinity Hall & Hodges Chapel	
2:30 pm	Meet with Beeson's Dean Dr. Doug Sweeney	N101
3:15 pm	 Optional Sessions Tour of Samford University's Campu Counseling Degree Info Session Admission Interviews (if requested) 	N101 JS